
S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Present/Absent
1 PGDCA_NEW 2201497931 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA MCSL204 Eligible

2 PGDCA_NEW 2253195860 SARJEET SINGH JAT MCSL204 Eligible

3 PGDCA_NEW 2300773793 SHUBHANKSHI SHARMA MCSL204 Eligible

4 PGDCA_NEW 2350716871 TANU SHREE SHARMA MCSL204 Eligible

5 PGDCA_NEW 2351674615 POOJA JANGIR MCSL204 Eligible

6 PGDCA_NEW 2351675490 HEMANT KUMAR MCSL204

7 PGDCA_NEW 2351682333 RAVI KUMAR MEENA MCSL204

8 PGDCA_NEW 2351955192 PRIYA SAINI MCSL204

9 PGDCA_NEW 2352800195 SANDEEP SAINI MCSL204 Eligible

10 PGDCA_NEW 2352801139 MUKESH KUMAWAT MCSL204

11 PGDCA_NEW 2352801268 DHANESH JANGID MCSL204 Eligible

12 PGDCA_NEW 2352894403 RAM CHANDER MCSL204

13 PGDCA_NEW 2353808518 SHIKHAR KUMAWAT MCSL204 Eligible

14 PGDCA_NEW 2353808708 VIRENDRA SHARMA MCSL204 Eligible

15 PGDCA_NEW 2354132310 AASHANA MCSL204

16 PGDCA_NEW 2354332616 GUMAN SINGH MCSL204 Eligible

17 PGDCA_NEW 2354477034 VINAYAK PAREEK MCSL204

18 PGDCA_NEW 2400049930 RAMBABU PRAJAPAT MCSL204 Eligible

19 PGDCA_NEW 2400194624 AMAN QURESHI MCSL204 Eligible

20 PGDCA_NEW 2400416465 RAJ KAMAL MCSL204

21 PGDCA_NEW 2400416697 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA MCSL204

22 PGDCA_NEW 2400417076 SURYA KANT JANGID MCSL204 Eligible

23 PGDCA_NEW 2400877852 KAUSHAL ARRAWATIA MCSL204 Eligible

24 PGDCA_NEW 2400878231 PRIYA RATHORE MCSL204 Eligible

25 PGDCA_NEW 2400878400 VIKAS KUMAR SWAMI MCSL204 Eligible

26 PGDCA_NEW 2400878587 ARVIND KUMAR KATARA MCSL204

27 PGDCA_NEW 2401702139 JITENDRA YADAV MCSL204

28 PGDCA_NEW 2401702530 DIPEN KUMAR MCSL204

29 PGDCA_NEW 2401706495 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA MCSL204

30 PGDCA_NEW 2401950500 HARI RAM MCSL204

31 PGDCA_NEW 2401950599 GOURAV SONI MCSL204

32 PGDCA_NEW 2401950686 ASHISH MEENA MCSL204 Eligible

33 PGDCA_NEW 2401950710 YOGENDRA SINGH GURJAR MCSL204 Eligible

34 PGDCA_NEW 2401950747 VAISHNAVI SHARMA MCSL204

35 PGDCA_NEW 2401950958 MEENAKSHI PAHARIYA MCSL204 Eligible

36 PGDCA_NEW 2401950984 VIKRAM SINGH MCSL204

37 PGDCA_NEW 2401951023 KRASHAN SINGH MCSL204

38 PGDCA_NEW 2401951070 NIRMAL DUDI MCSL204 Eligible

1 PGDCA_NEW 2201497931 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA MCSL205 Eligible

2 PGDCA_NEW 2251449400 BARKHA PRASAD MCSL205 Eligible

3 PGDCA_NEW 2251452804 KRISHNA KUMARI SAINI MCSL205

4 PGDCA_NEW 2253195860 SARJEET SINGH JAT MCSL205 Eligible

5 PGDCA_NEW 2300773793 SHUBHANKSHI SHARMA MCSL205 Eligible

6 PGDCA_NEW 2350716871 TANU SHREE SHARMA MCSL205 Eligible
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7 PGDCA_NEW 2351674615 POOJA JANGIR MCSL205 Eligible

8 PGDCA_NEW 2351675490 HEMANT KUMAR MCSL205

9 PGDCA_NEW 2351682333 RAVI KUMAR MEENA MCSL205

10 PGDCA_NEW 2351955192 PRIYA SAINI MCSL205

11 PGDCA_NEW 2352800195 SANDEEP SAINI MCSL205 Eligible

12 PGDCA_NEW 2352801139 MUKESH KUMAWAT MCSL205

13 PGDCA_NEW 2352894403 RAM CHANDER MCSL205

14 PGDCA_NEW 2353808518 SHIKHAR KUMAWAT MCSL205 Eligible

15 PGDCA_NEW 2353808708 VIRENDRA SHARMA MCSL205 Eligible

16 PGDCA_NEW 2354132310 AASHANA MCSL205

17 PGDCA_NEW 2354332616 GUMAN SINGH MCSL205 Eligible

18 PGDCA_NEW 2354477034 VINAYAK PAREEK MCSL205

19 PGDCA_NEW 2400049930 RAMBABU PRAJAPAT MCSL205 Eligible

20 PGDCA_NEW 2400194624 AMAN QURESHI MCSL205 Eligible

21 PGDCA_NEW 2400416465 RAJ KAMAL MCSL205

22 PGDCA_NEW 2400416697 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA MCSL205

23 PGDCA_NEW 2400417076 SURYA KANT JANGID MCSL205 Eligible

24 PGDCA_NEW 2400877852 KAUSHAL ARRAWATIA MCSL205 Eligible

25 PGDCA_NEW 2400878231 PRIYA RATHORE MCSL205 Eligible

26 PGDCA_NEW 2400878400 VIKAS KUMAR SWAMI MCSL205

27 PGDCA_NEW 2400878587 ARVIND KUMAR KATARA MCSL205

28 PGDCA_NEW 2401702139 JITENDRA YADAV MCSL205

29 PGDCA_NEW 2401702530 DIPEN KUMAR MCSL205

30 PGDCA_NEW 2401706495 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA MCSL205

31 PGDCA_NEW 2401950500 HARI RAM MCSL205

32 PGDCA_NEW 2401950599 GOURAV SONI MCSL205 Eligible

33 PGDCA_NEW 2401950686 ASHISH MEENA MCSL205 Eligible

34 PGDCA_NEW 2401950710 YOGENDRA SINGH GURJAR MCSL205 Eligible

35 PGDCA_NEW 2401950747 VAISHNAVI SHARMA MCSL205

36 PGDCA_NEW 2401950958 MEENAKSHI PAHARIYA MCSL205

37 PGDCA_NEW 2401950984 VIKRAM SINGH MCSL205

38 PGDCA_NEW 2401951023 KRASHAN SINGH MCSL205

39 PGDCA_NEW 2401951070 NIRMAL DUDI MCSL205 Eligible

1 PGDCA_NEW 2106105876 RAHUL PAREWA MCSL209 Eligible

2 PGDCA_NEW 2200501580 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MCSL209 Eligible

3 PGDCA_NEW 2200502062 RAJEEV SAIN MAROTHIYA MCSL209

4 PGDCA_NEW 2201497931 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA MCSL209 Eligible

5 PGDCA_NEW 2251449400 BARKHA PRASAD MCSL209

6 PGDCA_NEW 2251452297 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MCSL209

7 PGDCA_NEW 2251452424 MRIDUL SHARMA MCSL209 Eligible

8 PGDCA_NEW 2251452804 KRISHNA KUMARI SAINI MCSL209

9 PGDCA_NEW 2251452888 JAGMOHAN PRAJAPATI MCSL209

10 PGDCA_NEW 2300773793 SHUBHANKSHI SHARMA MCSL209

11 PGDCA_NEW 2300773896 NEHA YADAV MCSL209 Eligible

12 PGDCA_NEW 2301010100 GANGA RAM GEHLOT MCSL209 Eligible

13 PGDCA_NEW 2301324457 MANJEET MCSL209 Eligible

14 PGDCA_NEW 2301528656 JYOTI NAMA MCSL209 Eligible

15 PGDCA_NEW 2350716871 TANU SHREE SHARMA MCSL209 Eligible

16 PGDCA_NEW 2350807457 PRAVESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MCSL209 Eligible

17 PGDCA_NEW 2351674615 POOJA JANGIR MCSL209



18 PGDCA_NEW 2351682333 RAVI KUMAR MEENA MCSL209

19 PGDCA_NEW 2351784654 DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI MCSL209 Eligible

20 PGDCA_NEW 2351802552 RAJESH KUMAR MCSL209 Eligible

21 PGDCA_NEW 2351955119 MOHIT DAWOLA MCSL209 Eligible

22 PGDCA_NEW 2352799833 RAJU KUMARI MCSL209 Eligible

23 PGDCA_NEW 2352800195 SANDEEP SAINI MCSL209 Eligible

24 PGDCA_NEW 2352801139 MUKESH KUMAWAT MCSL209

25 PGDCA_NEW 2352801268 DHANESH JANGID MCSL209 Eligible

26 PGDCA_NEW 2352894276 AMISHA BANSHIWAL MCSL209

27 PGDCA_NEW 2352894300 MANISHA BANSHIWAL MCSL209

28 PGDCA_NEW 2352894403 RAM CHANDER MCSL209

29 PGDCA_NEW 2353808518 SHIKHAR KUMAWAT MCSL209 Eligible

30 PGDCA_NEW 2353808652 KAUSHAL SAHARIYA MCSL209 Eligible

31 PGDCA_NEW 2353808708 VIRENDRA SHARMA MCSL209 Eligible

32 PGDCA_NEW 2354140655 RAWTA RAM MCSL209 Eligible

33 PGDCA_NEW 2354332616 GUMAN SINGH MCSL209 Eligible

34 PGDCA_NEW 2354477034 VINAYAK PAREEK MCSL209

1 PGDCA_NEW 2106105876 RAHUL PAREWA MCSL210 Eligible

2 PGDCA_NEW 2200502062 RAJEEV SAIN MAROTHIYA MCSL210

3 PGDCA_NEW 2251449400 BARKHA PRASAD MCSL210

4 PGDCA_NEW 2251452297 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MCSL210

5 PGDCA_NEW 2251452424 MRIDUL SHARMA MCSL210 Eligible

6 PGDCA_NEW 2251452804 KRISHNA KUMARI SAINI MCSL210

7 PGDCA_NEW 2300773793 SHUBHANKSHI SHARMA MCSL210

8 PGDCA_NEW 2300773896 NEHA YADAV MCSL210 Eligible

9 PGDCA_NEW 2301010100 GANGA RAM GEHLOT MCSL210

10 PGDCA_NEW 2301528656 JYOTI NAMA MCSL210 Eligible

11 PGDCA_NEW 2350716871 TANU SHREE SHARMA MCSL210 Eligible

12 PGDCA_NEW 2350807457 PRAVESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MCSL210 Eligible

13 PGDCA_NEW 2351674615 POOJA JANGIR MCSL210

14 PGDCA_NEW 2351682333 RAVI KUMAR MEENA MCSL210

15 PGDCA_NEW 2351784654 DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI MCSL210 Eligible

16 PGDCA_NEW 2351802552 RAJESH KUMAR MCSL210 Eligible

17 PGDCA_NEW 2351955119 MOHIT DAWOLA MCSL210 Eligible

18 PGDCA_NEW 2352799833 RAJU KUMARI MCSL210 Eligible

19 PGDCA_NEW 2352800195 SANDEEP SAINI MCSL210 Eligible

20 PGDCA_NEW 2352801139 MUKESH KUMAWAT MCSL210

21 PGDCA_NEW 2352801268 DHANESH JANGID MCSL210 Eligible

22 PGDCA_NEW 2352894276 AMISHA BANSHIWAL MCSL210

23 PGDCA_NEW 2352894300 MANISHA BANSHIWAL MCSL210

24 PGDCA_NEW 2352894403 RAM CHANDER MCSL210

25 PGDCA_NEW 2353808518 SHIKHAR KUMAWAT MCSL210 Eligible

26 PGDCA_NEW 2353808652 KAUSHAL SAHARIYA MCSL210 Eligible

27 PGDCA_NEW 2353808708 VIRENDRA SHARMA MCSL210 Eligible

28 PGDCA_NEW 2354140655 RAWTA RAM MCSL210 Eligible

29 PGDCA_NEW 2354332616 GUMAN SINGH MCSL210 Eligible

30 PGDCA_NEW 2354477034 VINAYAK PAREEK MCSL210


